
Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Rene Hcp I alt beløb

1 Ole G. Jensen ST 151 196 198 151 169 180 1045 264 1309 2000,-

2 Kurt Nielsen HIK Bowling 179 210 201 173 188 183 1134 174 1308 1000,-

3 Ole Højmose Uldjyden 166 187 208 161 209 153 1084 222 1306 750,-

4 Morten Olesen ST 177 223 215 153 267 214 1249 48 1297 600,-

5 Cuno Hansen BK Viborg 159 201 163 157 211 159 1050 240 1290 550,-

6 Ole G. Jensen ST 181 136 194 188 146 176 1021 264 1285 0

7 Flemming Kabel ST 182 171 158 184 200 187 1082 192 1274 500,-

8 Tony Gladney ST 192 185 205 197 191 171 1141 126 1267 450,-

9 Harry Wirth ST 143 200 182 138 157 202 1022 240 1262 400,-

10 Anders M. Jensen BK Viborg 208 158 188 240 211 218 1223 36 1259 350,-

11 John Telling Amici 176 181 170 214 185 225 1151 108 1259 300,-

12 Michael Nygaard BK Viborg 178 191 168 202 168 182 1089 168 1257

13 Morten Olesen ST 178 196 202 198 245 186 1205 48 1253

14 Jens Ole Klemmensen ST 167 155 142 197 205 188 1054 192 1246

15 Rene Sejling ST 212 186 279 149 152 193 1171 72 1243

16 Martin Klitte ST 179 236 225 184 205 182 1211 30 1241

17 Jan Hedegaard Jum Jum 76 144 173 191 160 205 164 1037 204 1241

18 Kurt Jensen BK Viborg 211 206 177 200 188 185 1167 72 1239

19 Ole G. Jensen ST 183 146 136 191 134 177 967 264 1231

20 Svend Aage Grøn ST 149 190 174 110 147 223 993 234 1227

21 Michael Freksen ST 198 163 173 174 163 205 1076 150 1226

22 Hans Græsvig ST 165 167 181 159 167 190 1029 192 1221

23 Christian Hansen HBC 194 223 166 119 165 178 1045 174 1219

24 Jens Ole Klemmensen ST 183 176 165 170 169 159 1022 192 1214

25 Niels Peter Mortensen HIK Bowling 129 174 143 151 126 166 889 324 1213

26 Finn Krog BK Viby 155 150 161 173 205 157 1001 210 1211

27 Khang Le BK Vietnam 154 202 192 197 164 163 1072 138 1210

28 Tony Gladney ST 174 223 140 181 198 167 1083 126 1209

29 John Emil Persson ST 160 179 149 161 205 168 1022 186 1208

30 Michael Jensen BK Flap 157 202 181 162 192 168 1062 144 1206

31 Pan Otkjær ST 147 169 169 129 221 190 1025 180 1205

32 Flemming Kabel ST 126 162 180 211 156 176 1011 192 1203

33 Hans Hansen Jum Jum 76 113 170 156 142 155 195 931 270 1201
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34 Mogens Pedersen LBC 214 182 168 172 120 169 1025 174 1199

35 Steen Hansen BK Viborg 195 210 170 99 163 156 993 198 1191

36 Tony Gladney ST 222 171 158 167 182 160 1060 126 1186

37 Johannes Jørgensen ST 192 148 160 191 189 168 1048 138 1186

38 Svend Erik Larsen Aalborg Bowl Team 170 228 161 171 146 129 1005 180 1185

39 Jørgen Henriksen BK Viby 178 148 129 211 171 138 975 210 1185

40 Anders Andersen BK Lucky 157 182 192 185 159 183 1058 126 1184

41 Lars Nielsen LBC 160 150 170 141 174 111 906 276 1182

42 Martin Klitte ST 165 185 166 267 157 211 1151 30 1181

43 Ebbe B. Dauer Fredericia Bowl Team 167 191 168 143 157 136 962 216 1178

44 Niels Peter Mortensen HIK Bowling 162 163 138 121 136 132 852 324 1176

45 Robert S Rasmussen BK Viby 216 145 128 179 138 168 974 198 1172

46 Jesper M. Nielsen ST 135 159 159 130 156 165 904 264 1168

47 Knud Erik Pedersen LBC 160 180 160 128 141 156 925 240 1165

48 John Emil Persson ST 174 189 142 162 169 141 977 186 1163

49 Torben Bang ST 188 143 164 171 144 122 932 222 1154

50 Leif Jensen Viking 171 207 165 177 209 188 1117 36 1153

51 Jan Knudsen Jum Jum 76 172 105 169 165 176 162 949 204 1153

52 Claus Carlsen RBK 90 135 224 156 137 126 201 979 168 1147

53 Bo Jakobsen LBC 162 141 156 152 217 178 1006 138 1144

54 Brian Kaas BK Viborg 177 176 133 132 107 104 829 312 1141

55 Leo Pedersen LBC 123 127 131 124 214 114 833 306 1139

56 Tony Gladney ST 138 164 192 180 157 181 1012 126 1138

57 Poul Erik Jensen Uldjyden 135 198 171 164 139 142 949 186 1135

58 Lars Bech Jum Jum 76 152 161 145 140 174 186 958 174 1132

59 Marinus Wissels Jum Jum 76 152 137 128 129 118 126 790 336 1126

60 Erling Holmgaard Jum Jum 76 136 151 98 149 157 167 858 264 1122

61 Arne Stick Jum Jum 76 161 158 119 137 158 133 866 252 1118

62 Henrik Andreasen Amici 149 148 172 171 170 162 972 144 1116

63 Minoru Saito BK Viking 157 155 128 112 162 168 882 234 1116

64 Flemming Pedersen Uldjyden 170 177 162 149 161 106 925 186 1111

65 Niels Peter Mortensen HIK Bowling 153 131 118 123 136 124 785 324 1109

66 John Eddie Olesen BK Viborg 182 142 146 150 191 174 985 120 1105

67 Michael Freksen ST 185 122 165 167 130 186 955 150 1105
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68 Nico Te Lintum BK Viborg 142 152 157 115 149 111 826 264 1090

69 Torben Eriksen RBK 90 151 140 160 196 167 145 959 114 1073

70 Niels Peter Mortensen HIK Bowling 151 159 95 137 90 111 743 324 1067

71 Lars Svendsen ST 234 144 163 144 132 128 945 114 1059

72 Anders Qvortrup HIK Bowling 170 144 134 184 124 173 929 120 1049

73 Toni Buchholz HBC 127 151 113 126 143 127 787 258 1045

74 Poul Petersen Jum Jum 76 99 140 128 127 148 132 774 240 1014

75 Rene Laursen BK Viby 101 90 126 102 156 145 720 294 1014
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1 Anne H. Knudsen Apollon 170 176 187 213 180 145 1071 264 1335 2000,-

2 Aase Overgaard BK Viby 130 149 190 128 173 233 1003 276 1279 1000,-

3 Lisbeth Jensen BK Flap 163 168 152 210 179 202 1074 180 1254 750,-

4 Maria Bak Jensen Stenhuset 191 164 199 194 163 212 1123 126 1249 600,-

5 Lone Binderup BK Viby 152 184 166 171 184 173 1030 204 1234 550,-

6 Vera Blaase BK Viby 139 148 192 164 174 154 971 258 1229 500,-

7 Helle Hedegaard ST 178 167 191 237 177 160 1110 108 1218 450,-

8 Elsebeth Mejrsk ST 142 156 167 151 170 167 953 264 1217 400,-

9 Lisbeth Nielsen Viking 176 186 166 166 187 161 1042 174 1216 350,-

10 Pia Andreasen Amici 170 158 188 136 137 179 968 240 1208 300,-

11 Jette Eliassen ST 215 220 151 161 191 163 1101 102 1203

12 Hanne Christiansen BK Viby 151 175 128 132 152 129 867 336 1203

13 Karin Kirk Rasmussen Uldjyden 162 173 190 183 148 152 1008 192 1200

14 Anh Nguyen BK Vietnam 187 169 157 161 168 114 956 240 1196

15 Lilli Wirth ST 146 153 153 145 147 140 884 312 1196

16 Marianne Jakobsen BK Lucky 138 166 191 166 160 149 970 222 1192

17 Benthe Schmidt ST 204 144 132 130 144 141 895 294 1189

18 Lis Knudsen ST 171 152 120 147 154 139 883 306 1189

19 Connie Sejling ST 171 220 187 151 194 170 1093 90 1183

20 Agathe Andersen ST 154 156 171 170 131 137 919 264 1183

21 Maja Nielsen LBC 149 170 175 152 192 150 988 192 1180

22 Heddy Rasmussen BK Viby 141 152 124 156 118 151 842 336 1178

23 Margit Højmose Uldjyden 146 133 168 189 161 198 995 174 1169

24 Maria Bak Jensen Stenhuset 190 175 154 172 182 158 1031 126 1157

25 Maja Nielsen LBC 171 157 144 148 188 153 961 192 1153

26 Susanne Beck ;O) ST 119 144 121 154 138 141 817 336 1153

27 Anni Qvortrup HIK Bowling 181 126 160 139 180 193 979 168 1147

28 Ann Carina Jensen ST 119 155 153 162 167 205 961 186 1147

29 Maja Nielsen LBC 139 150 177 167 172 149 954 192 1146

30 Sarah Videbech Apollon 143 157 162 145 126 169 902 240 1142

31 Dorthe B. Thomsen Amici 149 133 182 172 146 166 948 192 1140

32 Tinnie Wissels Jum Jum 76 138 149 122 174 92 122 797 336 1133

33 Karina Lynge Andersen BK Viborg 122 180 134 191 141 166 934 198 1132

Damer

Åbningsstævne 2011

Spiller kan kun vinde én præmie
Udskrevet  29-08-2011 11:46

side 4 af 9 sider 



Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Rene Hcp I alt beløb

Damer

Åbningsstævne 2011

34 Ingelise Hansen HBC 164 133 134 179 163 165 938 192 1130

35 Katia Iben Vogelius Dressel ST 167 150 140 190 151 145 943 186 1129

36 Ninna Larsen Aalborg Bowl Team 154 163 132 134 168 147 898 210 1108

37 Charlotte Lynge Dupont BK Viborg 195 139 138 126 138 180 916 186 1102

38 Katia Iben Vogelius Dressel ST 128 140 101 163 176 176 884 186 1070

39 Marianne Fagerlund Spar 2 151 145 115 134 152 180 877 186 1063

40 Karina Lynge Andersen BK Viborg 132 117 153 171 136 153 862 198 1060
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1 Marc Bøje Ofverlind HIK Bowling 186 174 178 164 702 80 782 500,-

2 Victor Mortensen HIK Bowling 150 166 139 168 623 148 771 300,-

3 Jakob Busk ST 133 178 155 161 627 140 767 200,-

4 Mette Lynge Andersen BK Skive 188 196 189 185 758 4 762

5 Victor Mortensen HIK Bowling 124 164 141 138 567 148 715

6 Daniel Klemmensen ST 166 144 163 166 639 64 703

7 Daniel Klemmensen ST 163 159 131 173 626 64 690

8 Camilla L. Rasmussen BK Viborg 155 110 120 185 570 120 690

9 Mette Lynge Andersen BK Skive 193 184 145 159 681 4 685

10 Sebastian Videbech Apollon 137 112 118 125 492 176 668

11 Susanne G. Ravn HIK Bowling 105 145 109 111 470 140 610

12 Tobias Jensen ST 148 119 137 133 537 72 609

13 Daniel Klemmensen ST 102 136 123 152 513 64 577

14 Jeppe Jacobsen HIK Bowling 119 120 100 71 410 144 554
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1 Leif Nielsen Ikast 167 169 208 175 719 0 719 800,-

2 Bent Trangbæk Klub 84 164 169 156 189 678 0 678 500,-

3 Tage Worre Klub 84 208 152 159 141 660 0 660 300,-

4 Kurt Krog Jensen Klub 84 195 169 151 122 637 0 637

5 Bent Sindberg Klub 84 122 168 164 182 636 0 636

6 Dagny Holm Klub 84 140 163 179 152 634 0 634

7 Gerda Leth 160 149 139 182 630 0 630

8 Leif Nielsen Ikast 137 188 136 163 624 0 624

9 Lissy Trangbæk Klub 84 136 149 163 165 613 0 613 200,-

10 Villy Andersen Klub 84 121 180 159 139 599 0 599

11 Dagny Holm Klub 84 138 132 142 161 573 0 573

12 Bent Nielsen Klub 84 122 170 147 126 565 0 565

13 Poul Leth 136 138 127 157 558 0 558

14 Bent Nielsen Klub 84 131 133 127 156 547 0 547

15 Tove Anhøj Klub 84 146 128 137 136 547 0 547

16 Augustine Nielsen Ikast 137 160 109 140 546 0 546 200,-

17 Edith Andersen 144 141 127 129 541 0 541

18 Vita Birch Klub 84 105 157 141 131 534 0 534

19 Jens Henriksen Klub 84 131 128 98 160 517 0 517

20 Jens Henriksen Klub 84 132 118 146 114 510 0 510

21 Augustine Nielsen Ikast 132 118 137 118 505 0 505

22 Bodil Venøbo Klub 84 146 119 94 112 471 0 471

23 Tove Anhøj Klub 84 95 119 109 109 432 0 432 200,-

24 Ditte Henriksen Klub 84 80 112 102 106 400 0 400

25 Ditte Henriksen Klub 84 112 73 69 107 361 0 361
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Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Rene Hcp I alt Samlet Beløb

Flemming Kabel ST 182 171 158 184 200 187 1082 192 1274

Ole G. Jensen ST 183 146 136 191 134 177 967 264 1231

Anders M. Jensen BK Viborg 208 158 188 240 211 218 1223 36 1259

Kurt Jensen BK Viborg 211 206 177 200 188 185 1167 72 1239

Morten Olesen ST 178 196 202 198 245 186 1205 48 1253

Martin Klitte ST 179 236 225 184 205 182 1211 30 1241

Ole G. Jensen ST 181 136 194 188 146 176 1021 264 1285

John Emil Persson ST 160 179 149 161 205 168 1022 186 1208

Cuno Hansen BK Viborg 159 201 163 157 211 159 1050 240 1290

Steen Hansen BK Viborg 195 210 170 99 163 156 993 198 1191

Kurt Nielsen HIK Bowling 179 210 201 173 188 183 1134 174 1308

Bo Jakobsen LBC 162 141 156 152 217 178 1006 138 1144

Morten Olesen ST 177 223 215 153 267 214 1249 48 1297

John Eddie Olesen BK Viborg 182 142 146 150 191 174 985 120 1105

Michael Nygaard BK Viborg 178 191 168 202 168 182 1089 168 1257

Tony Gladney ST 138 164 192 180 157 181 1012 126 1138

John Telling Amici 176 181 170 214 185 225 1151 108 1259

Henrik Andreasen Amici 149 148 172 171 170 162 972 144 1116

Johannes Jørgensen ST 192 148 160 191 189 168 1048 138 1186

Torben Bang ST 188 143 164 171 144 122 932 222 1154

Claus Carlsen RBK 90 135 224 156 137 126 201 979 168 1147

Torben Eriksen RBK 90 151 140 160 196 167 145 959 114 1073
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Aase Overgaard BK Viby 130 149 190 128 173 233 1003 276 1279

Lone Binderup BK Viby 152 184 166 171 184 173 1030 204 1234

Helle Hedegaard ST 178 167 191 237 177 160 1110 108 1218

Jette Eliassen ST 215 220 151 161 191 163 1101 102 1203

Connie Sejling ST 171 220 187 151 194 170 1093 90 1183

Agathe Andersen ST 154 156 171 170 131 137 919 264 1183

Pia Andreasen Amici 170 158 188 136 137 179 968 240 1208

Dorthe B. Thomsen Amici 149 133 182 172 146 166 948 192 1140

Maja Nielsen LBC 149 170 175 152 192 150 988 192 1180

Anni Qvortrup HIK Bowling 181 126 160 139 180 193 979 168 1147

Charlotte Lynge Dupont BK Viborg 195 139 138 126 138 180 916 186 1102

Karina Lynge Andersen BK Viborg 132 117 153 171 136 153 862 198 1060
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